
$33.00
$33.00

$900.00
$1,450.00
$350.00
$250.00

$32.00
$32.00

$595.00
$900.00
$260.00
$160.00

(discount applies to residential bookings)
$280.00
$165.00
$110.00

$4.00

$900.00
$565.00

Cost per person Minimum charge
$20.50 $307.50
$20.50 $307.50
$20.50 $307.50
$60.00 $900.00
$18.75 $281.25
$20.50 $307.50
$20.50 $307.50
$9.25 $138.75

$15.50 $232.50
$12.25 $183.75
$9.25 $138.75
$9.25 $138.75
$9.25 $138.75
$9.25 $138.75
$8.00 $160.00
$3.25 N/A
$7.25 N/A
$7.25 N/A

$23.50 $352.50
$12.25 $183.75

  1.  Price list applicable as at 1 January 2025 but may be subject to change.

  2.  All bookings are subject to availability of facilities, instructors etc.

  3.  Rates charged are those current at the time of occupancy and are inclusive of GST.

  4. The accommodation deposit amount is based on the extent of the stay and the seasonal minimum charge.

  5.  Aquatic Supervisor should be booked in advance and is assigned to approved supervision ratios.

  6.  Bookings for Day programs only in Term 1 & 4 subject to camp approval.

  7.  Day programs will only be secured on receipt of deposit.

  8.  The minimum charge is the deposit for a single program to proceed.

  9.  A deposit of 80% of the total per person charge is required for multiple activity programs.

10.  The camp reserves the right to cancel an activity for any group.

11.  Day visitor charge of $4.00 per person applies to non-residential day programs.

13.  A child or young person is one under 18 years of age.

14.  DLGSC Recreation Camps are Child Safe environments - client & visitor behaviour must support that outcome

15.  Agree to terms & conditions pursuant to your booking.

Rev 2025 FINAL

Accommodation bookings are taken through the Bookings Office on (08) 9492 9999 or email campinfo@dlgsc.wa.gov.au

Function Room
Peak Rate
Off Peak Rate 

Program bookings are coordinated by the Point Walter Recreation and Confernce Centre on:  (08) 9492 9784 or email Point.Walter@dlgsc.wa.gov.au

*Abseiling
*Flying Fox

*High Ropes Course

Icebreaking Games
SD Orienteering

Raft Building
Paddling

Pool Games
Archery

For further information and bookings contact:

Summary Booking Conditions

Early arrival fee - from 12.00pm - 5pm 

Day Spaces for Non Residential Bookings
Graham Russell Conference Centre (60 - 80 people)

12.  Function Room Peak rate applies for Day Hire on Saturday and Sunday, Evening Hire on Friday and Saturday. 
       Off Peak rate applies for Day Hire on Monday to Friday, Evening Hire on Sunday to Thursday

Graham Russell Room only

Minimum nightly charge -  single night
Early arrival fee - from 12.00pm - 5pm 

Gazebo Day Area ( Day  Visitor Charge - per person)
Event Venue Spaces

All Day Hire (includes seminar rooms)

Gazebo Day Area - minimum charge - deposit required

SD Hut Building
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POINT WALTER RECREATION & CONFERENCE CENTRE
Effective January 2025

All prices inclusive of GST & subject to change

Teacher / Supervisor per night
Child / young person per night

TIER 3 - Schools
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Aviary Dormitories:  84 bed maximum

Minimum nightly charge -  single night

Late departure fee - applies between 2pm - 5pm
Osprey Dormitory: 36 bed maximum

Late departure fee - applies between 2pm - 5pm

Teacher / Supervisor per night
Child / young person per night
Minimum nightly charge - multiple nights

Minimum nightly charge - multiple nights

Alternatively visit our website: www.dlgsc.wa.gov.au/camps

SD Kite Making

Mountain Biking

Roping Combination (*may include 3 activities)
Crate Climb

Day Programs require a deposit equivalent to 80% of the quoted total or the applicable minimum charge.
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Kite Making

Team Building
Orienteering

Ultimate Sports

Catapult
Hut Building


