## **POINT WALTER RECREATION & CONFERENCE CENTRE**

Effective January 2025

All prices inclusive of GST & subject to change			
TIER 3 - Schools			
Aviary Dormitories: 84 bed maximum			
Teacher / Supervisor per night			
Child (young person per night			

		apervisor per flight		\$33.00		
	Child / young person per night			\$33.00		
	Minimum ni	Minimum nightly charge - multiple nights				
	Minimum ni	Minimum nightly charge - single night				
Ś	Early arrival fee - from 12.00pm - 5pm			\$350.00		
ë	Late departure fee - applies between 2pm - 5pm			\$250.00		
Schools Accommodation Prices	Osprey Dormitory: 36 bed maximum					
<u> م</u>						
ō	Teacher / Supervisor per night			\$32.00		
at	Child / young person per night Minimum nightly charge - multiple nights			\$32.00		
po			\$595.00			
Ĕ	Minimum n	\$900.00				
Е	Early arrival	\$260.00				
8	Late departure fee - applies between 2pm - 5pm \$160.00					
Ŭ,	Day Spaces for Non Residential Bookings					
S	Graham Russell Conference Centre (60 - 80 people) (discount applies to residential bookings)					
o	All Day Hire (includes seminar rooms) \$280.00					
Å		\$165.00				
ပ္ပိ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
••	Gazebo Day Area - minimum charge - deposit required \$110.00					
	Gazebo Day Area ( Day Visitor Charge - per person) \$4.00					
	Event Venue Spaces					
	Function Room					
	Peak Rate			\$900.00		
	Off Peak Ra	\$565.00				
		Activity	Cost per person	Minimum charge		
		*Abseiling	\$20.50	\$307.50		
	20	*Flying Fox	\$20.50	\$307.50		
	in					
	Roping	*High Ropes Course	\$20.50	\$307.50		
		Roping Combination (*may include 3 activities)	\$60.00	\$900.00		
ŝ		Crate Climb	\$18.75	\$281.25		
Schools Program Prices	er	Raft Building	\$20.50	\$307.50		
2	Water	Paddling	\$20.50	\$307.50		
E	3	Pool Games	\$9.25	\$138.75		
-a		Archery	\$15.50	\$232.50		
00		Catapult	\$12.25	\$183.75		
ž		Hut Building	\$9.25	\$138.75		
v,		Team Building	\$9.25	\$138.75		
ō			\$9.25	\$138.75		
ĥ	-	Orienteering				
S	Land	Ultimate Sports	\$9.25	\$138.75		
	ت	Icebreaking Games	\$8.00	\$160.00		
		SD Orienteering	\$3.25	N/A		
		SD Kite Making	\$7.25	N/A		
		SD Hut Building	\$7.25	N/A		
		Mountain Biking	\$23.50	\$352.50		
		Kite Making	\$12.25	\$183.75		
	Day I	Programs require a deposit equivalent to 80% of the quoted tota	l or the applicable minimum	charge.		
		Summary Booking Condition	8			
1 Price lis	t annlicable as					
	1. Price list applicable as at 1 January 2025 but may be subject to change.					
2. All bookings are subject to availability of facilities, instructors etc.						
3. Rates charged are those current at the time of occupancy and are inclusive of GST.						
4. The accommodation deposit amount is based on the extent of the stay and the seasonal minimum charge.						
5. Aquatic Supervisor should be booked in advance and is assigned to approved supervision ratios.						
6. Bookings for Day programs only in Term 1 & 4 subject to camp approval.						
7. Day programs will only be secured on receipt of deposit.						
8. The minimum charge is the deposit for a single program to proceed.						
9. A deposit of 80% of the total per person charge is required for multiple activity programs.						
10. The camp reserves the right to cancel an activity for any group.						
11. Day visitor charge of \$4.00 per person applies to non-residential day programs.						
12. Function Room Peak rate applies for Day Hire on Saturday and Sunday, Evening Hire on Friday and Saturday.						
Off Peak rate applies for Day Hire on Monday to Friday, Evening Hire on Sunday, to Hursday						
13. A child or young person is one under 18 years of age.						
14. DLGSC Recreation Camps are Child Safe environments - client & visitor behaviour must support that outcome						
15. Agree to	o terms & condi	tions pursuant to your booking.				
	For further information and bookings contact:					
Accommodation bookings are taken through the Bookings Office on (08) 9492 9999 or email campinfo@dlgsc.wa.gov.au						
	Program bookings are coordinated by the Point Walter Recreation and Confernce Centre on: (08) 9492 9784 or email Point. Walter@digsc.wa.gov.au					

Program bookings are coordinated by the Point Walter Recreation and Confernce Centre on: (08) 9492 9784 or email Point. Walter@dlgsc.wa.gov.au

Alternatively visit our website: www.dlgsc.wa.gov.au/camps

\$33.00